. BROOKLYN AUTISM CENTER

SCHOOL CALENDAR
(JULY 2024-JUNE 2025)

JULY-AUGUST 2024 (SUMMER SESSION)

Thur, June 27 — Mon, July 1% —CLOSED for End of Year
Tues, July 2" —Wed, July 3" — SCHOOL IN SESSION
Thur, July 4™ — Fri, July 5" — CLOSED for 4th of July
Mon, July 8 — Tues, Aug 13" — SCHOOL IN SESSION
Wed, Aug 14" — Mon, Aug 26" — CLOSED for Summer
Recess

Tues, Aug 27 — Fri, Aug 30" — STAFF ONLY (Staff
Development)

SEPTEMBER 2024
Thurs, Sept 57— Staff and Students RETURN to school

OCTOBER 2024

Thur, Oct 3™ — Fri, Oct 4*" — CLOSED for Rosh Hashanah
Fri, Oct 11" — EARLY DISMISSAL @ 12PM (Staff
Development)

Maon, Oct 14™ — CLOSED for Italian Heritage/Indigenous
People’'s Day

NOVEMEBER 2024

Fri, Mov 1% — CLOSED for Diwali

Tues, Nov 5" — Election Day; STAFF ONLY (REMOTE
Professional Development)

Mon, Nov 11 — CLOSED for Veterans Day

Thurs, Nov 28" — Fri, Nov 29" — CLOSED for
Thanksgiving Recess

DECEMBER 2024
Tues, Dec 24" —Wed, Jlan 1% — CLOSED for Winter Recess

JANUARY 2025

Thur, lan 2™ — Staff and Students RETURM to School
Fri, Jan 17"" — EARLY DISMISSAL @ 12pm (Staff
Development)

Maon Jan 207" — CLOSED for Martin Luther King Ir. Day
Wed Jan 25" — CLOSED for Lunar New Year

FEBRUARY 2025

Man, Feb 17" —Fri, Feb 21* — CLOSED for Midwinter
Recess

MARCH 2025

Fri, March 21% — EARLY DISMIS5AL @ 12PM (Staff
Development)

Mon, March 31% — CLOSED for Eid al-Fitr

APRIL 2025
Man, &pril 14™ - Fri, April 18 — CLOSED for Spring Recess

MAY 2025

Fri, May 162" — EARLY DISMISSAL @ 12PM (Staff
Development)

Maon, May 26" — CLOSED for Memarial Day

JUNE 2025

Thurs, June 5" — CLOSED for Eid-al-Adha

Fri, Jume 6% — STAFF ONLY (Professional Development)
Thur, Jun 19" — CLOSED for luneteanth

Thur, June 26"™ — LAST day of School



